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2024-25
Current
Budget
Revenue
Church Revenue
Offerings 3,034,581
Transfers from Reserves 415,000
Released from Restricted 0
ECS High School Revenue 0
All Other Church Revenue 305,000
Total Revenue 3,754,581
Missions 384,994
Ministries
Worship Ministry
Worship 35,000
Communications 33,000
AV/Media 33,000
Connections 8,400
Total Worship Ministry 109,400
Family Ministry
Children 32,500
Youth 34,000
College 36,000
Activities 0
Total Family Ministry 102,500
Adult Ministry
Groups/Renewal 20,800
Women 17,000
Men 7,500
Seniors 12,000
Other Ministries 2,800
Total Adult Ministry 60,100
Admin Ministry 23,000
Total Ministries 295,000
Operations
Church Operations
Total Operations 732,946
Personnel
Church Payroll 1,798,314
Payroll Tax & Benefits 517,827
Employee Expenses 25,500
Total Personnel 2,341,641

Total Expenses
Net Total

First Baptist Church of Eugene

Current Year Budget & Proposed Budget

Church Ministry

3,754,581

Percent

10.25%

7.86%

19.52%

62.37%

2025-26
Proposed
Budget

Percent

2,730,436

180,000

30,000

50,000

280,000

3,270,436

345,322  10.56%

28,300

29,000

27,000

6,600

90,900

30,000

31,000

33,000

5,700

99,700

16,775

13,500

6,500

10,400

2,000

49,175

15,000

254,775 7.79%

652,200]

652,200  19.94%

1,579,639

438,500

0

2,018,139 61.71%

3,270,436




First Baptist Church of Eugene

Current Year Budget & Proposed Budget

Camp Ministry

2024-25
Current
Budget

Revenue
Camp Revenue

Summer/Spring Camp Revenue

Guest Group Revenue
All Other Camp Revenue

Transfers from Restriced Funds

Total Revenue

1,173,470

293,813

235,000

206,000

1,908,283

Camp Ministry
Summer Camp
Camp Guest Services
Total Camp Ministry
Operations
Facilities
Office
IT/Tech
Donor & Volunteer Care
Total Operations
Personnel
Guest Services Staff
Year-Round Staff
Summer/Spring Camp Staff
Total Payroll
Payroll Taxes & Benefits
Employee Expenses
Total Personnel
Total Expenses
Net Total

352,000

47,000

399,000

264,050

32,400

27,300

5,000

328,750

79,800

468,967

368,150

916,917

242,116

21,500

1,180,533

1,908,283

Percent

20.91%

17.23%

61.86%

2025-26
Proposed
Budget

1,244,310

340,000

280,400

240,000

2,104,710

395,000

83,000

478,000

324,910

36,200

22,500

6,000

389,610

87,950

507,450

398,500

993,900

221,500

21,700

1,237,100

2,104,710




First Baptist Church of Eugene
Current Year Budget & Proposed Budget
College Houses

2024-25 2025-26
Current Percent Proposed
Budget Budget
Revenue
Rent Income 190,975 226,125
Deposit Income 3,300 900
Total Revenue 194,275 227,025
Operations
Facilities 100,020 103,377
Kitchen Expense 46,040 58,415
IT/Tech 600 600
Office 320 320
Tenant Expenses 23,200 8,800
Total Operations 170,180 87.60% 171,512
Personnel
Payroll 21,000 44,023
Payroll Taxes & Benefits 3,095 11,490
Total Personnel 24,095  12.40% 55,513
Total Expenses 194,275 227,025
Net Total 0 0
2024-25 2025-26
Current Percent Proposed
Budget Budget
Revenue
Rent Income 244,225 232,000
Deposit Income 4,200 2,400
Transfers In 500 0
Total Revenue 248,925 234,400
Operations
Facilities 132,515 117,547
Kitchen Expense 57,920 52,180
IT/Tech 500 500
Office 320 320
Tenant Expenses 33,700 9,000
Total Operations 224,955 90.37% 179,547
Personnel
Payroll 21,000 44,023
Payroll Taxes & Benefits 2,970 10,830
Total Personnel 23,970 963% 54,853

Total Expenses 248,925 234,400




